For Clear Solutions
Koriander 55  *  NL-7892 AA  Klazienaveen  *  Tel: +31(0)591 303311  *  E-mail: info@lfs-filters.com  *  Website: www.lfs-filters.com
 FILTERCARTRIDGES
Wound
The LFS wound filter cartridges have been developed on the basis
op extensive experience in filtration. Filter cartridges of excellent
quality and available for a reasonable price due to the fact that
they are produced by means of fast advanced production

To calculate the pressure drop in other than water.
Multiply the pressure drop in water by the specific gravity of the liquid.
Ordering code: 10MP20F
Cartridge length (inches)
Filter material
M = Polypropylene
PE = Polyester
C = Bleached cotton
N = Nylon
R = PPS
Core
M = Polypropylene
X = Stainless steel
S = Tinned steel
Micron rating
F = unwashed PP
Blank = washed PP
Versie jan. 2025